
Christie Link transmitter

Simplify your setup, increase system reliability and go further with Christie Link. Now you can easily send high-band-
width signals (up to 4K 120Hz) over long distances (up to 6.2 miles / 10 km) directly into the projector on a single-fiber 
cable without latency or compression.

Specifications

Output – Single- or multi-mode fiber types
Designed to work with any QSFP+ module, Christie Link can use the following optical fibers:

•	 Single-mode - 1310nm, or
•	 Multi-mode - 850nm, usually referred to as OM3 or OM4*

*Note: Christie doesn’t carry fiber cables

QSFP+ modules should be marked with the light wavelength, so you can determine which fiber type to use. 

While you can use any QSFP+ module, Christie offers a pair of QSFP+ modules that have been tested by our engineers to match Chris-
tie Link transmitter performance, helping ensure both quality and reliability.

Christie Link transmitters:

•	 Are designed to work perfectly 
with Christie Boxer projectors. 
The ability to manage EDIDs 
throughout the entire system helps 
ensure reliable performance.

•	 Simplify installation by eliminating 
a potential point of failure and not 
requiring a converter at the projector 
end.

•	 Allow each transmitter to be net-
worked so you can configure and 
monitor the system’s status without 
having to physically reach the device, 
and view both the projector it’s 
connected to and the status of that 
connection.

The following single-link fiber cable is compatible with our QSFP+ modules:

Fiber type Connector 1 & 2 Fiber mode Maximum distance

Single-mode, duplex, 1310nm Type LC (blue color), polish UPC 9/125 µm 6.2 miles / 10 km

Inputs
Connections

•	 2 x DisplayPort 1.2 inputs - Supports HDCP 1.4
•	 2 x HDMI 2.0 inputs - Supports both HDCP 1.4 

and HDCP 2.2

Configurations

•	 1-port, 2-port, dual input 3D

Format Frame rate (Hz) Color sampling Bit-depth Notes

DisplayPort (DP1.2) Supports 
HDCP 1.4

4K
3840 x 2160

     24      25      30      50      60 RGB/4:4:4 8/10bpc
4096 x 2160

HD

1280 x 720

     24      25      30      50      60 RGB/4:4:4 8/10/12bpc1920 x 1080

2048 x 1080



 

Corporate offices Worldwide offices

Christie Digital Systems USA, Inc.  
Cypress 
ph: 714 236 8610

Christie Digital Systems Canada Inc.  
Kitchener 
ph: 519 744 8005

Australia 
ph: +61 (0) 7 3624 4888

Brazil 
ph: +55 (11) 2548 4753

China (Beijing)  
ph: +86 10 6561 0240

China (Shanghai)  
ph: +86 21 6278 7708

France  
ph: +33 (0) 1 41 21 44 04

Germany  
ph: +49 2161 664540 

India  
ph: +91 (080) 6708 9999

Japan (Tokyo)  
ph: 81 3 3599 7481

Korea (Seoul)  
ph: +82 2 702 1601 

Mexico 
ph: +52 55-4744-1790

Republic of South Africa  
ph: +27 11 251 0000

Russian Federation 
and Eastern Europe 
ph: +36 (0) 1 47 48 100

Singapore  
ph: +65 6877 8737

Spain  
ph: +34 91 633 9990

United Arab Emirates  
ph: +971 (0) 4 503 6800

United Kingdom  
ph: +44 (0) 118 977 8000

United States (Arizona) 
ph: 602 943 5700

United States (New York) 
ph: 646 779 2014

Independent sales  
consultant offices

Italy  
ph: +39 (0) 2 9902 1161

For the most current specification information, please visit www.christiedigital.com
Copyright 2017  Christie Digital Systems USA, Inc. All rights reserved. All brand names and product names are trademarks, registered trademarks
or tradenames of their respective holders. Christie Digital Systems Canada Inc.’s management system is registered to ISO 9001 and ISO 14001.
Performance specifications are typical. Due to constant research, specifications are subject to change without notice.
Printed in Canada on recycled paper. Christie Link transmitter specifications  |  June 2017

Communications Power requirements

•	 RJ-45

•	 10/100/1000 Ethernet connection for web, 
SNMP and serial API

•	 Supports DHCP

•	 USB Type A - upgrades and diagnostic file retrieval

•	 Built-in keypad

•	 Panel display screen

Physical specifications
•	 Size (L x W x H): 285.5mm x 220.2mm x 42.8mm

•	 Weight: 1.5kg

•	 Voltage: 100-240 VAC

•	 Current: 1.0 A

•	 Line frequency: 50/60Hz

•	 Christie Link module connector type: IEC60320-1 C14

Operating environment

•	 Ambient operating temperature: 5 to 35˚C (41 to 95˚F) up to 
1500 feet

•	 Humidity (non-condensing): 10 to 80%

•	 Operating altitude: 10,000 feet maximum at 5 to 25˚C ambi-
ent

Christie Link transmitter

Inputs (continued)

Format Frame rate (Hz) Color sampling Bit-depth Notes

HDMI (HDMI 2.0) Supports 
HDCP 1.4 & 2.2

4K

3840 x 2160

      24      25      30 RGB/4:4:4/4:2:2 8/10/12bpc 4:2:2 12-bit only

                                    50      60 RGB/4:4:4 8bpc

                                    50      60 RGB 4:2:2/4:2:0 8/10/12bpc 4:2:2 12-bit only

4096 x 2160

      24      25      30 RGB/4:4:4/4:2:2 8/10/12bpc 4:2:2 12-bit only

                                    50      60 RGB/4:4:4 8bpc

                                    50      60 RGB 4:2:2/4:2:0 8/10/12bpc 4:2:2 12-bit only

HD

1280 x 720       24      25      30      50      60

RGB/4:4:4/4:2:2 8/10/12bpc
1920 x 1080i                                     50      60

1920 x 1080       24      25      30      50      60

2048 x 1080       24      25      30      50      60


